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15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          CHUNG In-Sub KOR Name of Course      
Referee     MAKIHARA Hiromu JPN Nishidate GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1620.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        283.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter MOCHIZUKI Kazumi JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN

            -B- MINAKAMI Hayase JPN             -B- MINAKAMI Hayase JPN
            -C- OGURA Takahiro JPN             -C- OGURA Takahiro JPN
            -D- OGURA Takuya JPN             -D- OGURA Takuya JPN

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 34(33)
Start time 10:55 Start time 13:30
Weather Snowstorm Weather Snowstorm
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 4.0 / - 4.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0

F:880

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 11 306503 KUWABARA YUUKO 88 JPN  1:01.72  1:03.70  2:05.42 0.00
2 16 306431 TAKEYA RIE 87 JPN  1:01.56  1:03.95  2:05.51 0.63
3 3 306350 IIZUKA MIDORI 86 JPN  1:02.49  1:03.43  2:05.92 3.51
4 4 306427 SUNOHARA YUI 87 JPN  1:02.47  1:03.63  2:06.10 4.77
5 9 306545 SUZUKI HARUNO 88 JPN  1:02.52  1:04.34  2:06.86 10.10
6 12 306266 KAWABATA KISA 86 JPN  1:02.06  1:05.40  2:07.46 14.31
7 20 306458 WATABE TOMOE 87 JPN  1:02.09  1:05.46  2:07.55 14.94
8 23 306460 IMAI YUKO 88 JPN  1:03.24  1:04.86  2:08.10 18.80
9 8 306633 OHKAWA NANA 89 JPN  1:02.55  1:05.60  2:08.15 19.15

10 15 306674 TORIYABE KIE 89 JPN  1:02.21  1:06.04  2:08.25 19.86
11 6 306584 WATANABE MINAMI 89 JPN  1:03.73  1:04.55  2:08.28 20.07
12 17 306454 MINAKATA KOTOMI 87 JPN  1:02.28  1:06.03  2:08.31 20.28
13 18 306543 SUZUKI EIKO 87 JPN  1:02.95  1:05.48  2:08.43 21.12
14 14 306569 KAWAGUCHI CHIZURU 88 JPN  1:02.95  1:06.15  2:09.10 25.82
15 10 306465 SATO CHISA 87 JPN  1:03.22  1:05.99  2:09.21 26.59
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15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 1 306485 IKEDA SAYAKA 88 JPN  1:03.70  1:05.86  2:09.56 29.05
17 19 306424 SHIODA YASUHA 87 JPN  1:04.15  1:05.54  2:09.69 29.96
18 7 306507 MISHIMA MAO 88 JPN  1:04.55  1:06.37  2:10.92 38.59
19 22 306793 TADACHI SAORI 90 JPN  1:04.25  1:06.69  2:10.94 38.73
20 30 306306 SEKIGUCHI SAYAKA 86 JPN  1:05.61  1:05.42  2:11.03 39.36
21 21 306448 MORIMOTO MARIE 86 JPN  1:04.15  1:06.91  2:11.06 39.57
22 28 306728 IMAI MIKA 90 JPN  1:04.03  1:07.08  2:11.11 39.92
23 36 306746 KOYAMA RIOKO 89 JPN  1:04.57  1:06.64  2:11.21 40.63
24 2 306402 MIYANARI YUI 87 JPN  1:04.85  1:06.42  2:11.27 41.05
25 31 306680 YAMAGUCHI MASAE 89 JPN  1:05.02  1:06.46  2:11.48 42.52
26 5 306267 KAWABATA MAO 86 JPN  1:04.65  1:06.97  2:11.62 43.50
27 27 306369 ISHIMIZU ERIKA 87 JPN  1:04.35  1:07.75  2:12.10 46.87
28 13 306594 IAI HARUNA 88 JPN  1:04.44  1:08.05  2:12.49 49.61
29 26 306514 MURATA YUKI 88 JPN  1:04.49  1:09.16  2:13.65 57.75
30 25 306473 CHIGIRA KANAE 87 JPN  1:05.33  1:08.43  2:13.76 58.52
31 32 306729 INOUE KANAKO 89 JPN  1:06.31  1:08.05  2:14.36 62.73
32 34 306934 TANAKA YUI 90 JPN  1:06.85  1:09.32  2:16.17 75.43
33 37 306981 NOZAWA ERI 88 JPN  1:08.70  1:09.79  2:18.49 91.70
34 35 306801 TANIGUCHI MAMI 88 JPN  1:08.61  1:10.97  2:19.58 99.35

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 29 306526 OHKURA NAMI 87 JPN
-2 33 306809 WASHIZU NAOKO 88 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 24 306359 OGAWA SHIHO 86 JPN

0 Did Not Finish [2nd Run]

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   CHUNG In-Sub          #956       ______________________________

Print Revision 1,Apr.2008 14:14:33

Data processing by EPSON JPN6427.956 Timing by SEIKO

01-04-2008 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



全リザルトリストは http://www.shigakogen.net/ で取得できます。

15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish
Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 306503 KUWABARA YUUKO  2:05.42 61.27 61.27 0.00

2 16 306431 TAKEYA RIE  2:05.51 78.63 - -

3 3 306350 IIZUKA MIDORI  2:05.92 76.39 - -

4 4 306427 SUNOHARA YUI  2:06.10 49.79 49.79 4.77

5 9 306545 SUZUKI HARUNO  2:06.86 66.91 66.91 10.10

6 12 306266 KAWABATA KISA  2:07.46 77.10 - -

7 20 306458 WATABE TOMOE  2:07.55 86.74 - -

8 23 306460 IMAI YUKO  2:08.10 90.29 - -

9 8 306633 OHKAWA NANA  2:08.15 75.42 75.42 19.15

10 15 306674 TORIYABE KIE  2:08.25 60.58 60.58 19.86

The best 5 at start
4 4 306427 SUNOHARA YUI  2:06.10 49.79

26 5 306267 KAWABATA MAO  2:11.62 56.50

16 1 306485 IKEDA SAYAKA  2:09.56 57.84

28 13 306594 IAI HARUNA  2:12.49 59.92

10 15 306674 TORIYABE KIE  2:08.25 60.58

TOTALS
(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 284.63
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 313.97
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 53.88

Calculated penalty
(A) 313.97 + (B) 284.63 - (C) 53.88 = 544.72 : 10 = 54.47

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 57.47

TD                   CHUNG In-Sub          #956       ______________________________
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15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

女女女女女 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          CHUNG In-Sub KOR Name of Course      
Referee     MAKIHARA Hiromu JPN Nishidate GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1620.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        283.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter MOCHIZUKI Kazumi JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN

            -B- MINAKAMI Hayase JPN             -B- MINAKAMI Hayase JPN
            -C- OGURA Takahiro JPN             -C- OGURA Takahiro JPN
            -D- OGURA Takuya JPN             -D- OGURA Takuya JPN

Number of gate 34(33) Number of gate 34(33)
Start time 10:55 Start time 13:30
Weather Snowstorm Weather Snowstorm
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 4.0 / - 4.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 2.0

F:880

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 11 480091 桑桑桑桑女 学　連  日本女女日日女学ｽｽｺ部  1:01.72  1:03.70  2:05.42 0.00
2 16 480063 竹竹　理理 学　連  女大大大女学日日連合大  1:01.56  1:03.95  2:05.51 0.63
3 3 480367 飯飯　　緑 学　連  日本女女日日女学ｽｽｺ部  1:02.49  1:03.43  2:05.92 3.51
4 4 480055 春桑　優優 学　連  日本日日女学学日大ｽｽｺ  1:02.47  1:03.63  2:06.10 4.77
5 9 480079 鈴鈴　晴晴 学　連  日本日日女学学日大ｽｽｺ  1:02.52  1:04.34  2:06.86 10.10
6 12 480353 川川　希希 学　連  女大大大女学日日連合大  1:02.06  1:05.40  2:07.46 14.31
7 20 480053 渡部　　巴 学　連  岩岩女学岩岩ススス部  1:02.09  1:05.46  2:07.55 14.94
8 23 480059 今今　優女 学　連  立立立女学日日大ｽｽｺ部  1:03.24  1:04.86  2:08.10 18.80
9 8 480081 女川　奈々 学　連  日本日日女学学日大ｽｽｺ  1:02.55  1:05.60  2:08.15 19.15

10 15 030012 鳥竹部鳥鳥 岩　岩  盛盛盛盛盛盛  1:02.21  1:06.04  2:08.25 19.86
11 6 060059 渡渡みみ美 山　形  山形山山盛盛  1:03.73  1:04.55  2:08.28 20.07
12 17 480280 皆皆　琴美 学　連  慶慶慶慶女学慶日大ｽｽｺ  1:02.28  1:06.03  2:08.31 20.28
13 18 480060 鈴鈴　栄女 学　連  山中女学ｽｽｺ岩岩部  1:02.95  1:05.48  2:08.43 21.12
14 14 480030 川川　千千 学　連  大中女女日日女学学日大  1:02.95  1:06.15  2:09.10 25.82
15 10 480336 佐佐　千千 学　連  国国国国国女国国国国部  1:03.22  1:05.99  2:09.21 26.59

Print Revision 1,Apr.2008 14:14:39

Data processing by EPSON 5167 Timing by SEIKO

01-04-2008 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1



全リザルトリストは http://www.shigakogen.net/ で取得できます。

15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺﾞ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

16 1 480065 池池希池池 学　連  女大大大女学日日連合大  1:03.70  1:05.86  2:09.56 29.05
17 19 480387 塩池　泰泰 学　連  大東学東女学岩岩ｽｽｺ部  1:04.15  1:05.54  2:09.69 29.96
18 7 480035 盛三　真山 学　連  武武川女女女学学日大  1:04.55  1:06.37  2:10.92 38.59
19 22 240028 忠忠　希沙 岐　阜  飛飛飛盛盛盛  1:04.25  1:06.69  2:10.94 38.73
20 30 480320 関川希関関 学　連  國國東女学日日連合大  1:05.61  1:05.42  2:11.03 39.36
21 21 480414 森本真理森 学　連  大東学東女学岩岩ｽｽｺ部  1:04.15  1:06.91  2:11.06 39.57
22 28 100052 今今　美美 群　馬  利利利利盛盛  1:04.03  1:07.08  2:11.11 39.92
23 36 480190 小山小小女 学　連  同同同女学日日大ｽｽｺ部  1:04.57  1:06.64  2:11.21 40.63
24 2 480358 宮公　優優 学　連  武武川女女女学学日大  1:04.85  1:06.42  2:11.27 41.05
25 31 160059 山川　正理 長　野  女大大盛盛  1:05.02  1:06.46  2:11.48 42.52
26 5 480323 川川　麻山 学　連  中京京利女学日日大  1:04.65  1:06.97  2:11.62 43.50
27 27 480054 石石鳥石関 学　連  日本日日女学学日大ｽｽｺ  1:04.35  1:07.75  2:12.10 46.87
28 13 480005 居居ははみ 学　連  武武川女女女学学日大  1:04.44  1:08.05  2:12.49 49.61
29 26 480061 村池　ゆゆ 学　連  國國東女学日日連合大  1:04.49  1:09.16  2:13.65 57.75
30 25 480076 千千　池加 学　連  大中女女日日女学学日大  1:05.33  1:08.43  2:13.76 58.52
31 32 150067 今井関井女 山　石  大東女東東盛盛  1:06.31  1:08.05  2:14.36 62.73
32 34 280028 池山　優優 兵　武  賢千女女学東盛賢学盛  1:06.85  1:09.32  2:16.17 75.43
33 37 480119 野野　鳥絵 学　連  大中女女日日女学学日大  1:08.70  1:09.79  2:18.49 91.70
34 35 480123 竹川　真美 学　連  山中女学ｽｽｺ岩岩部  1:08.61  1:10.97  2:19.58 99.35

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 29 480039 女大　奈美 学　連  大東学東女学岩岩ｽｽｺ部

-2 33 480020 鷲鷲　直女 学　連  大中女女日日女学学日大

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 24 480246 小小　同志 学　連  日本日日女学学日大ｽｽｺ

0 Did Not Finish [2nd Run]

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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15th. All Japan Intercollegiate Spring Race.
第15回全日本学生アルペンスプリング大会

SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 480091 桑桑桑桑桑  2:05.42 22.81 22.81 0.00

2 16 480063 竹竹　理理  2:05.51 39.96 - -

3 3 480367 飯飯　　緑  2:05.92 45.95 - -

4 4 480055 春桑　優優  2:06.10 20.99 20.99 4.77

5 9 480079 鈴鈴　晴晴  2:06.86 35.22 35.22 10.10

6 12 480353 川川　希希  2:07.46 43.18 - -

7 20 480053 渡渡　　巴  2:07.55 24.68 24.68 14.94

8 23 480059 今今　優桑  2:08.10 35.66 - -

9 8 480081 大川　奈々  2:08.15 42.24 - -

10 15 030012 鳥竹渡鳥鳥  2:08.25 19.93 19.93 19.86

競技開始時のBest 5
10 15 030012 鳥竹渡鳥鳥  2:08.25 19.93

4 4 480055 春桑　優優  2:06.10 20.99

18 7 480035 三三　真真  2:10.92 22.67

1 11 480091 桑桑桑桑桑  2:05.42 22.81

26 5 480323 川川　麻真  2:11.62 24.27

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 110.67
(A) 競技終了時競順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 123.63
(C) 相相すす選選のレレレレレレレ 49.67

計算ペナルティー
(A) 123.63 + (B) 110.67 - (C) 49.67 = 184.63 : 10 = 18.46

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 18.46
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